	AD – SOYAD: 

	AYLAR


DERSLER
	
EKİM
	
KASIM
	
ARALIK
	
OCAK

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	1
	2
	3
	4
	1
	2
	3
	4
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
TÜRKÇE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
MATEMATİK
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
İNILAP TARİHİ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
FEN BİLİMLERİ
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DİN KÜLTÜRÜ
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ALİ MUMCU ORTAOKULU
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	AD – SOYAD:

	AYLAR


DERSLER
	
ŞUBAT
	
MART
	
NİSAN
	
MAYIS
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İNILAP TARİHİ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
FEN BİLİMLERİ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
İNGİLİZCE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
DİN KÜLTÜRÜ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



